Installation and programming manual
1
SmartLevel
SPS24060G
SPS24160G
Power supply station
Installation and programming manual
ISO 9001 Quality Management

Note: Points 1 and 2 can be carried out by authorized persons, whereas all other points must be carried out
by qualified technicians.
32 Order codes
Power supply stations
Appendix A
Order codes
Following are the order codes of INIM Electronics s.r.l. products:
Code Description
DCMIINIESPS24G Installation and programming manual for SPS24060G and SPS24160G power-
supply stations
IPS24060G 60W - 27.6V Switching power-supply module
IPS24160G 160W - 27.6V Switching power-supply module
ProbeTH Thermal probe for battery charge optimization
SPS24060G 60W @ 27.6V SmartLevel power supply station in metal enclosure with 3
controlled outputs, fault relay and connection to RS485 BUS
SPS24060S 60W @ 27.6V SmartLevel power supply station in metal enclosure with 1
controlled output, 2 fault relays and connection to the loop
SPS24160G 160W @ 27.6V SmartLevel power supply station in metal enclosure with 3
controlled outputs, fault relay and connection to RS485 BUS
SPS24160S 160W @ 27.6V SmartLevel power supply station in metal enclosure with 1
controlled output, 2 fault relays and connection to the loop
D
C
M